Rang StNr
1 33
2 76
3 18
4 93
5 60
6 86
7 73
8 134
9 49
10 26
11 50
12 9
13 61
14 143
15 32
16 88
17 2
18 127
19 28
20 107
21 146
22 6
23 105
24 85
25 66
26 24
27 22
28 233
29 21
30 113
31 74
32 23
32 15
34 230
34 156
36 128
37 123
38 77
39 75
40 64
40 91
42 222
43 27
44 103
45 16
45 34
47 10
48 234
49 57
49 70
51 87
51 58
51 236
54 133
55 19
56 141
57 121
58 173
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MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2024 Junioren

Bund Deutscher Radiahrer V.

Name

MAUSS, Moritz

KLOSS, Felix

PETERS, Ole
MEINBERG, Eric
SCHIPKOWSKI, Jonathan
WEDEKIND, Victor
GRUPP, Louis

KEMM, Samuel

PETRY, Paul-Felix
PELZER, Jakob
UNRUH, Mirko

LEBEN, Tilman
STRARER, Luis

FRIE, Constantin
SCHENKMANN, Lasse Fabian
ESCH, Hugo

GERMER, Paul

KONIG, Aaron
HARTMANN, Elias
STUPPERICH, Valentin
ROOR, Maxim
ADAMCZAK, Paul - Jonas
SCHULZ, Samuel
WEIR, Oskar

POST, Niklas Fabian
NEUMANN, Jakob
BEIRIG, Leopold
WINTER, Zeno Levi
GLORNER, Tim
KORMEYER, Marinus
MARKERT, Florian
WEIR, Maximilian
WOLLENBERG, Nico
KINGS, lan
WOLASCHKA, Matthias
BENZ, Benedikt
BUSCHMANN, Yoris
WIRZ, Nicolas

LAUER, Jakob
SCHIFFNER, Hugo
GEIRBLER, Bruno
FIETZKE, Paul
CHYZHYKOV, Heorhii
MAST, Florian
OERTZEN, Max Heiner
PLICH, Colin

TITTEL, Kai

HOFIG, Attila
ALBRECHT, Pepe
RAUSCHENBACH, Paul
LASKER, Jonathan
SCHIEK, Bruno

VAN ZEELAND, Louis Marino
UHL, Marlon

STIHLER, Fritz
DVORAK, Lukas
GRIEWALD, Richard
KOZA, Jannis
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Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Sauerlander Bergpreis /DM Berg

14.09.2024 Wenholthausen

Team Sch Ste Bah Kar

NRW
RLP
TMB
THU
SAC
THU
RLP
BAD
NDS
TMB
NDS
BRA
SAC
ETW
NRW
THU
BRA
BAD
TMB
WTB
ETW
BRA
WTB
THU
SAC
TMB
TMB
EZFJ
TMB
TNO
RLP
TMB
TMB
EZFJ
BAY
BAD
TNO
RLP
RLP
SAC
THU
EZFJ
TMB
WTB
TMB
NRW
BRA
EZFJ
SAC
SAC
THU
SAC
EZFJ
BAD
TMB
ETW
TNO
BER

99
123
48
44
65
219
189
51
0

0
72
0

0
102
0

0

0
69
85
0

0

0
60
0
36
59
84

145
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40
50

80
53

55

99
145
160

88

47
123
180

0
0
27
0

46

89

72

0

0

0

0
76
0
114
0

41

20

39
106

58

0

39

0

60

62

28

0
45
0
50
35
0
0
84
0
0

59

89

19

54

0
133

37

99

26

0

0
210
69
30
0
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102
133
233
114
83
84
106
183
0
45
88
58
0
56
55
61
0
123
76
50
80
59
72
19
35
42
0

0

0
58
0
18
54
66
62
0
60
53

148

159
106
172
99
128
0

0
45
0
123
49
93
142
58
59
0
192
84
61
80
0
210
76
42
60
55
0

0
53
48
0

0
88
0
56
0
66
57
0

B

1071
955
894
792
786
780
689
597
595
585
547
518
514
512
477
474
471
465
459
454
453
447
445
430
424
423
421
412
410
404
402
399
399
391
391
390
389
375
358
349
349
343
334
325
315
315
314
312
311
311
303
303
303
300
292
275
258
251

Gip Aue Obe Ber Gen Seb WenGes
80 107 62 80 123 160
114 66 0 57 139 72
48 114 0 67 0 52
40 88 0 105 94 120
49 64 38 62 174 76
123 36 90105 0 O
69 145 0 0 O O
61 24 32 50 42 42
133 0 47 73 123 219
58 99 0 67 90 76
56 56 0 73 69 84
47 50 27 90 60 47
76 76 53 62 16 O
54 34 0 583 83 O
27 219 0 O 61 56
88 0 73 105 84 63
99 0 30 9 0 60
53 43 0 50 43 O
22 59 0 0 30 50
52 62 0 42 62 106

0 0 O 53145 61
39 72 67 0 0 O
43 84 0 O 0 69
41 47 44 105 50 O
10 38 40 40 53 O
66 44 0 0 51 O
38 29 0 67 0 145
106 112 0 0 0 194
93 80 O O O O
11 54 0 47 93 93
19 61 0 57 72 0
51 0 57 67 0 O

0 55 36 0 40 O
210 0 35 80 O0 O
50 69 0 0 54 55
180 160 0 50 0 O

7 53 0 0 99 54

0 0O 0 57 57 58

0 0 0 57213 88
36 32 8 62 49 O
29 48 0 0 5 O
160 183 0 0 0 O

0O o0 O O o0 o
17 20 0 42 27 O
62 58 0 0 0 O
42 26 31 80 20 O
64 18 0 90 46 O
84 123 105 0 0 O
45 133 0 O O O
30 40 34 40 5 O
26 39 0 0 13 O

0 52 19 40 52 O

0 0O O 0180123

0O 0O O O 0 59

0O o0 O O o0 o

0O 0O O 0 58 o0
60 57 0 47 0 O
34 0 26 4 3 O
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Rang
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
96
98
99

100
102
102
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
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StNr
36
144
63
101
68
94
228
37
5
224
45
160
119
118
51
92
20
17
29
232

48
102
239
227

65
157

62
120

53

31
145

46

238

122
35
175
138
90
130
131
135
231
148
170
69
129
100
89
169
30
116

322
95

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2024 Junioren
Gesamt-Einzelwertung

Sauerlander Bergpreis /DM Berg

MOLLER | DIE L1LA LOGISTIR

RAD
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Bund Deutscher Radiahrer V.

Name

HARNEKE, Emil
BUDDEMEYER, Melvin
MIKONYA, Max
LANGMANN, Jakob
SCHENCK, Moritz
KERNDT, Bruno
JOHNE, Thor

BELL, Moritz

MULLER, Mardius
KOTTMANN, Konrad
REINHOLD, Linus
STAHL, Marc
KOCHANOWSKI, Anton
KOGGE, Maarten
HELML, Hendrik
MORGENSTERN, Elias
RANK, Erik

PAUER, Tobias
THIELEMEIER, Jonah
ANSORGE, Eric
BINIENDA, Konstantin
CHITTKA, Jan Martin
HAUPTER, Lukas
SCHNEIDER, Paul Morten
PITAK, Marek
RORLER, Jannes
KRUGL, Kilian
BOSNIATZKI, Marvin
WILKENS, Janne
LUDEMANN, Leonard Luca
DREES, Lennart
MENZEFRICKE, Lars
KONIG, Ben
ENGELHARDT, Luis
NICKEL, Simon
GILICKI, Jakub
WEYER, Carlo
PEPER, Henning

ZINK, Paul

VON DER WEHL, Henri
GANTER, Julius
WIENCEK, Enzo
JAKOB, Jeremias
MAIER, Kilian Johannes
GREMMER, Fabrice
UWER, Lukas
KRUGER, Philipp
KAUFFMANN, Joshua
BORNER, Finley
HUND, Simon
HOFFMANN, Linus
GENTZIK, Louis
DOPKE, Nils

MUSIOL, Joel

LEFFRINGHAUSEN, Johannes Mori TNO

OMANN, Karl Gustav
WABEL, Sven
ALBERSDORFER, Enzo

Team Sch Ste Bah Kar

NRW 0 47 O 0
ETW 565 22 O 0
SAC 41 o o0 17
WTB 0 55 O 0
SAC 0O 0 0 41
THUO 33 18 47 14
SAC 39 57 0 22
NRW 66 0 O 0
BRA 56 34 0 48
EZFJ 52 0 0 37
NDS 0 0 0 43
BAY 0 31 0 15
TNO 0 64 O 0
TNO 0 48 0 38
NDS 37 40 O 0
THUO 43 23 0 0
TMB 0 42 0 0
T™MB 29 25 0 28
NRW 47 10 0 24
SAC 0o 0 O 0
BRA 61 53 0 0
NDS 46 66 O 0
WTB 0 17 0 32
EZFJ 0 0 O 0
EZFJ 128 0 O 0
EZFJ 0 0 O 0
BAY 0 56 0 27
SAC 93 32 O 0
TNO 57 43 0 11
NDS 0 0 O 0
NRW 0 0 O 0
ETW 38 0 O 0
NDS 0o 0 O 0
BRA 0 0 O 0
BRA 0 52 0 0
EZFJ 0 0 O 0
BRA 0 16 0 30
TNO 0 24 0 26
NRW 0 383 0 51
BER 0 0 O 0
BAD 0 0O 0 46
THO 30 8 0 0
BAD 0O o0 o0 21
BAD 34 0 O 0
BAD 0 38 0 0
EZFJ 0 0 0 49
ETW 0 21 0 47
BER 0 0 O 0
SAC 0o 0 O 0
BAD 0 0 0 25
WTB 45 0 0 33
THU 0 0 O 0
BER 0O 0 O 0
NRW 0 0 50 0

0 51 0 12
BRA 0o 0 O 0
EZFJ 0O 0 O 0
THU 0 0 53 0

14.09.2024 Wenholthausen

B

Gip Aue Obe Ber Gen Seb WenGes

51
0
46
0
55
41
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72 33 33 0 O
0 0 O 53 48
35 3 0 40 15
46 45 0 42 38
28 60 0 0 39
23 42 0 0 O
3 2 0 0 34
145 0 0 0 O
20 21 0 0 26
0 0 O 0 56
55 49 0 0 O
0 30 0 0 29
9 25 0 47 44
32 8 0 47 M
0O 0 O 0 45
0 46 0 0 37
0 17 28 0 O
0 0 29 0 32
37 23 0 0 O
4 9 42 62 24
0 0 22 0 O
8 13 0 0 O
0 41 0 42 O
0 0 O 0 66
0o 0 0 o0 O
0 0 0 0 o4
0o 0 0 o0 O
0o o0 0 o0 O
2 0 0 0 10
33 0 0 73 17
188 0 20 80 O
16 10 0 583 O
14 0 24 73 O
0 0 0 9 21
0 16 21 0 22
0O 0 O 0106
4 15 0 0 O
0 0 O 0 55
0o 0 0 o0 19
57 0 0 44 O
0 14 0 0 O
0 31 0 0 25
0 37 0 0 36
0 0 O0 5 9

1 5 0 0 O
o 0 0 o0 41
0 19 0 0 ©
12 11 18 44 0
21 28 0 0 33
0 272 0 0 28
0o 0 O o0 O
0 0 5 o0 23
0 0 23 44 O
%5 0 0 0 O
0o 0 0 o0 O
5 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 o0 O
o 0 O o0 O

0
53
0
0

o
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236
231
229
226
223
218
218
211
205
193
191
191
189
184
167
149
144
143
141
141
136
133
132
132
128
128
126
125
123
123
118
117
111
111
111
106
105
105
103
101
100

94

94

93

90

90

87

85

82

80

78

73

67

65

63

59

54

53
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Rang
121
121
123
125
125
125
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
135
135
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
147
149

StNr
59
114
52
174
136
171
158
172
237
147
38
72
176
137
25
221
67
39
223
99
115
44
162
155
164
235

33

33

60

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2024 Junioren
Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Sauerlander Bergpreis /DM Berg
14.09.2024 Wenholthausen

MOLLER | DIE L1LA LOGISTIR
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BUNDESLIGA

Bund Deutscher Radiahrer V.

Name

NOLTE, Jannick
NERSTHEIMER, Paul
VORBERG, Tim
HOLLMANN, Friedrich
MEYER, Toni
KAHLISCH, Nils
MALEK, Emil
GLASER, Joris
HOERER, Antonio
FEURING, Henk-Willem
GEPPERT, Max
KUNZ, Julian
DIEDRICHS, Tim
STETTINIUS, Jeremias
TREFF, Fredrik
HUTTL, Etienne
LOFING, Alex

KLEIN, Julius
WENDEL, Tom
KRANNICH, Florian
DANIEL, Jonn

DIEHL, Robert
BRENDJES, Anton
SCHURY, David
KUJAT, Joshua
GRAMMANN, Mitja

Team Sch Ste Bah Kar

SAC
TNO
NDS
BER
BAD
BER
BAY
BER
EZFJ
ETW
NRW
RLP
BER
BAD
TMB
EZFJ
SAC
NRW
EZFJ
WTB
TNO
NDS
BAY
BAY
BAY
EZFJ

14.09.2024 15:23

Wenholthausen
Kollegium der Kommissare

Trikottrager
Gesamtfiihrender
MAUSS, Moritz

Bergwertung
MAUSS, Moritz

Sprintwertung
SCHIPKOWSKI, Jonathan

NRW

NRW

SAC

2P 14.09.2024 15:23 240914 Wenhh Jun.xIsx

o

OO O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0O 000 UOO0OOCONDO

0
49
15

N
N

-_—
OO O0OO0OO0OOWNOODWOOOOMMODODODO 0O

o

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNol VlelNolNolNo Nl

w

N

N
OWOOOOODO0OO0OO~~000O0

- RGN
OO OO0 O0OO0ODOO0OO0OWOo

B

Bund Devtscher Rodfalver e V.

Gip Aue Obe Ber Gen Seb WenGes
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49
49
47
44
44
44
42
35
35
34
32
31
31
31
31
27
27
25
22
13
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